
Toronto (0) -vs- Loyola Marymount (6-6)
02/16/2025 at Los Angeles, CA (Burns Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/16/2025
Time: 11:00 AM
Site: Los Angeles, CA
Venue: Burns Aquatics Center
Attendance: 99

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Toronto 2 2 3 3 10
Loyola Marymount 2 2 3 5 12

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:37 LMU G Sydney Chapman
1st 6:19 LMU G Cianne Benjamin
1st 5:05 TOR G-E Julia Mic
1st 3:05 TOR G-E Sidney Low
2nd 6:59 TOR G Devon Lynch
2nd 6:31 LMU G Cianne Benjamin
2nd 1:39 TOR G Sidney Low
2nd 1:00 LMU G-E Mikayla Lopez
3rd 7:46 LMU G Taylor Enright
3rd 6:29 TOR G Josie Hlohovsky Andrist
3rd 5:30 LMU G-P Taylor Enright
3rd 4:50 TOR G-E Sidney Low
3rd 2:53 LMU G London Boyd
3rd 2:34 TOR G Ava Stimson
4th 7:43 LMU G Carolina Magano
4th 6:18 LMU G Yanah Gerber
4th 5:57 TOR G Liana Sheridan
4th 5:44 LMU G Sophia DeMattia
4th 5:20 LMU G Anna Tarantino
4th 4:53 TOR G Ava Stimson
4th 3:24 LMU G Sophia DeMattia
4th 2:02 TOR G Devon Lynch

Team Statistics

TOR LMU
Shots 22 33
Goals 10 12
Assists 5 7
Points 15 19
Exclusions 10 6
Steals 3 9
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:16 TOR E Vonzelle Venter
1st 3:15 LMU E Rylee Harrington
1st 4:00 TOR E Josie Hlohovsky Andrist
1st 5:10 LMU E Athena Ayers
2nd 1:10 TOR E Hannah Levin
3rd 0:00 TOR E Sidney Low
3rd 1:22 LMU E Katherine Wastila
3rd 2:20 TOR E Ava Stimson
3rd 3:30 LMU E Rylee Harrington
3rd 5:10 LMU E Taylor Enright
3rd 5:30 TOR E-P Hannah Levin
4th 0:07 LMU E London Boyd
4th 3:50 TOR E Josie Hlohovsky Andrist
4th 4:38 TOR E Vonzelle Venter
4th 6:30 TOR E Julia Mic
4th 7:00 TOR E Hana Truchla



Individual
 
 
Toronto 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
22
/1
9 Leanne Bolstad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Hana Truchla 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
2 Sidney Gagne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Ava Stimson 4 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0-0
4 Erin Patterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Devon Lynch 6 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0-1
6 Rose Esplen 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Hannah Levin 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
8 Amy Pearce 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Liana Sheridan 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Lillian Wheatley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Sarah August 3 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0-1

12
Josie Hlohovsky
Andrist 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0-1

14 Daryn Schell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Julia Mic 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-1
16 Vonzelle Venter 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
17 Sidney Low 4 3 0 3 1 1 0 0 0-0
18 Georgia Springate 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
20 Kriya Vohra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Suzie Chappuie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 22 10 5 15 10 5 3 0 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Hana Truchla 0 12 7

Totals 12 7

Loyola Marymount 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Talia Herbermann 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1B Tatum Roistacher 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Karissa Elliott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Yanah Gerber 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0-0
5 Sophie Kadifa 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
6 Anna Tarantino 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Carolina Magano 1 1 3 4 0 1 1 0 0-0
8 Kawehi Kauahi 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2-0
9 London Boyd 3 1 2 3 1 0 0 1 0-0
10 Mikayla Lopez 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0-0
12 Sydney Chapman 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
13 Tessa Matson 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Taylor Enright 3 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
17 Carla Rivera 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Athena Ayers 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
19 Cianne Benjamin 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
20 Lily Larson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-0
21 Sophia DeMattia 4 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0-0
22 Rylee Harrington 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0-0
23 Katherine Wastila 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
24 Dunara Senadheera 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 33 12 7 19 6 10 9 1 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Talia Herbermann 16:00 4 6
1B Tatum Roistacher 16:00 6 0

Totals 10 6


